

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 8010/2018

Wahid S/o Latif

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 5386/2017

Anisurrahman Farooqui

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

----Respondents

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 5632/2017

Mohd Hafiz Khan

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

----Respondents

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 4973/2018

Mohammed Hafiz S/o Late Sh. Alam Sher Khan

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Pp

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Khurshid Ahmed Khan, Advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Mahendra Meena, Public Prosecutor Mr. Sandeep Kumar Sharma, Advocate

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA

Order

18/07/2022

Learned Public Prosecutor has produced copy of the
factual reports dated 15.05.2022 in FIR Nos.200/2018, 230/2017

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list the matter on 18.08.2022.

Ashish Kumar /24-27

