

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 8010/2018

Wahid S/o Latif & Anr.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No. 5386/2017
2. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No. 5632/2017
3. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No. 4973/2018

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Khurshid Ahmed Khan with Ms.Aradhana Swami
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Jitendra Singh Rathore, PP Mr.G.S. Rathore for Mr.Sandeep Kumar Sharma

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

07/04/2026

List these matters on 22.04.2026 as prayed by counsel appearing on behalf of the complainant-respondents.

It is made clear that no request for further adjournment would be entertained on the next date.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J