

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 8010/2018

Wahid S/o Latif B/c Muslim

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No. 5386/2017
2. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No. 5632/2017
3. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No. 4973/2018

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Khurshit Ahmed Khan & Ms. Aradhana Swami
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Narendra Singh Dhakar, PP Mr. Gajendra Singh Rathore for Mr. Sandeep Sharma

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

22/04/2026

Public Prosecutor is directed to procure case diary of all the impugned FIRs along with factual report of investigation conducted so far in all the above four matters.

List on 01.05.2026.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J